B e s
. Can A

P 'n : n
oo andids a2
Mo POk, B T T
- STATE OF SOUTH cARof-1Na f .- © - S
e e RELEASE FROM MORTGAGE'
COUNTY OF  GREENVILLE ) - .. ~—  ° |

- FOR VALUE RECEIVED, FIRST ‘PIEDMONT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY
-of Greenville, South Carolina, the owner and holder of a mortgage . .
given-by Lindsey Builders, Inc. ,:in thé original sum of $300,000.,00
dated November 23, 1970, and recorded November 24 1970, at 3:50. Lo
o'clock PM in the RMC Office for Greenvi]le County, S, 6, in Mortgage = - .
Book 1173, page 473, -as-supplemented by @ Supplemental Agreement of .
- the same date recorded in the RMC Office for said County and State
on December 29, 1970, in Mortgage Book 1176, page 495, does hereby
release from the lien of said mortgage as supplemented, .the following
"described property - : ‘ o

r,
7 BHs 1,

ALL that piece, parcel or iot of land together with all

improvements thereon, situate, lying and being in Gantt )
. Township, Greenville Countg 5. C,, being shown and desig~

nated as Lot(s) No._206, 207,portidn208on a- Plat of - '

ROCKVALE, Section 27, made.by. J. Mac ﬁichaFdson, Surveyor,
dated July, 1959, afd recorded in the RMC OFfide for 2
Greenville County, S. C., in Plat Book QQ page 109, -
reference to.whicﬁris hereby craved for the métes and

bounds thereof.

Except as hereinabove specifically released, said mortgage
as supplemented shall remain in-fUl'l force and effect.-The terms and . .
conditions contained herein shall inure to. the benufit of and become
binding upon the undersigned, -its Suceessors and assigns. ' o

IN WITNESS WHEREOF; the undcrsigned has caused this Release
to be executed this- 16th day of —_-Jdune. o A Do, 19700

IN THE PREEENCE OF; | | T R
, . FIRST _P! N UsT COMPANY R
_ ' By’ y z . 'Z-f Lo

& g gcagz C& QZZ —m&, - Its.J.0an Officer -

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA g
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE j PROBATE '

, PERSONALLY appecared the undersigned witness and made oath that .
(s}he saw the within named First Piedmont-Bank and Trust Company by jts. . -
duly authorized officer, sign, seal and as its act and deed-del.rver the. .
witzin written Release from Mortgage, and that (s)he with the other wit- -
ness subscribed above. witnessed the execytion thereof, SR SR

. .) 3 ) . ,
My'co:¥mission expires: é,_{Z(_ Sa. )-

'Release Recorded Juns 21, l97l'ﬁf'103h6_A,:Mq; #31038.v< 1

-

-
e




